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CUP SPAIN RE
KANISHKA DAGAR SHF2410200501 HARYANA - - 564.00(575.00 575.00 |576.00571.00 5.00 2861.00
LAKSHITA SHF1508200602 HARYANA 581.00 - - [573.00{580.00| 572.00 [571.00]560.00| 6.00 2856.00
ANJALI CHAUDHARY SHF1803200302 UTTAR PRADESH - - 572.00(572.00 567.00 |574.00|574.00 5.00 2859.00
CHITRANSHI SHARMA SHF0702200701 UTTAR PRADESH - - [563.00[{577.00| 568.00 |574.00{573.00| 5.00 2855.00
AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL SHF1009200707 PUNJAB - - 575.00(569.00 571.00 |564.00|573.00 5.00 2852.00
KM PRIYANKA PATEL SHF0702200002 UTTAR PRADESH 568.00[569.00 -- - 573.00 |573.00(572.00 5.00 2855.00
KANAK SHF2101200802 HARYANA - - 568.00[578.00 568.00 |570.00570.00 5.00 2854.00
GAMBERYA V GOWDA SHF0904201001 KARNATAKA - - [572.00{567.00| 574.00 [573.00]{563.00| 5.00 2849.00
VANI KAUSHAL SHF0202200602 HARYANA - - 575.00[568.00 567.00 |568.00|574.00 5.00 2852.00
PRACHI SHF1904200703 RAJASTHAN - - [567.00[{567.00| 572.00 [572.00|{574.00| 5.00 2852.00
SHWETA SINGH SHF0307198601 ONGC 569.00 [ 565.00 - - 569.00 [575.00572.00 5.00 2850.00
SAINA BHARWANI SHF0103200801 DELHI - - [572.00{569.00| 571.00 [563.00{573.00| 5.00 2848.00
ANJALI CHOUDHARY SHF1601200201 UNIT - - 572.00(565.00 551.00 |569.00|578.00 5.00 2835.00
DEVANSHI DHAMA SHF2904200301 UTTAR PRADESH 575.00 - - [567.00[{572.00| 573.00 [570.00|556.00| 6.00 2838.00
NAYASHA RANA SHF0112200402 DELHI 570.00  570.00 - - 563.00 [568.00573.00 5.00 2844.00
PRIYA MURALIDHAR SHF1812200004 KARNATAKA 569.00[560.00 -- - 571.00 |572.00(569.00| 5.00 2841.00
ANTARA DAWN SHF2503200802 WEST BENGAL - - 570.00[560.00 569.00 |573.00568.00 5.00 2840.00
KETAN SHF0607200501 HARYANA - - [570.00{564.00| 569.00 |571.00]{568.00| 5.00 2842.00
TIYANA PHOGAT SHF0305200701 HARYANA - - 569.00[569.00( 569.00 |569.00|570.00 5.00 2846.00
AVANTHIKA MADHU SHF1101201101 KARNATAKA - - [571.00[{576.00| 567.00 [563.00]563.00| 5.00 2840.00
PRAJNA SINGH SHF1302201001 UTTAR PRADESH - - 565.00[556.00 576.00 |570.00 | 566.00 5.00 2833.00
NAVYA SHF2111200701 HARYANA - - [568.00[570.00| 567.00 [571.00]565.00| 5.00 2841.00
VIBHUTI BHATIA SHF1510200302 HARYANA - - 568.00[567.00 572.00 |561.00569.00 5.00 2837.00
RASHMIKA SAHGAL SHF0608200801 DELHI - - [567.00[569.00 - 569.00[571.00|  4.00 2276.00
YASHSAVI JOSHI SHF1502200501 UTTARAKHAND - - 564.00[572.00 565.00 |556.00|573.00 5.00 2830.00
SUMEDHA SHARMA SHF1705200501 HARYANA - - [565.00[{571.00] 567.00 [566.00]569.00| 5.00 2838.00
CHAHEK SHF2905200801 HARYANA - - 562.00[570.00 565.00 |572.00566.00 5.00 2835.00
TEJASWANI SHF0309200401 HARYANA - -~ [578.00{565.00 556.00 [560.00{570.00| 5.00 2829.00
SANSKRITI BANA SHF0908200601 UTTAR PRADESH - - 569.00 - 567.00 [563.00574.00 4.00 2273.00
MEENU PATHAK SHF0504199002 DELHI - - [560.00{570.00| 562.00 |568.00]572.00| 5.00 2832.00
ARSHDEEP KAUR SHF0108200302 PUNJAB - - 561.00[558.00 566.00 |574.00571.00 5.00 2830.00
KUMKUM RATHORE SHF1402200305 RAJASTHAN - - [561.00[{571.00] 522.00 [566.00|574.00| 5.00 2794.00
VAIBHAVI TRIVEDI SHF2201199401 GUJARAT - - 573.00  565.00 - 563.00 | 570.00 4.00 2271.00
PARISHA GUPTA SHF0410200501 DELHI - - [569.00{556.00| 560.00 |570.00{571.00| 5.00 2826.00
SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE SHF3010200701 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT - - 559.00[570.00 562.00 |574.00563.00 5.00 2828.00
RAJLAXMI POONIA SHF0107198001 RAJASTHAN - - [562.00[{563.00| 570.00 |568.00|566.00| 5.00 2829.00
MUSKAN CHAHAL SHF1908200601 HARYANA - - 562.00[564.00 569.00 |569.00|565.00 5.00 2829.00
SHIKHA NARWAL SHF2210200401 HARYANA - -~ [561.00{564.00] 569.00 [562.00]{572.00| 5.00 2828.00
DIVANSHI SHF0811200501 HARYANA - - 563.00 [ 558.00 570.00 | 566.00 | 568.00 5.00 2825.00
LAKSHITA CHOPRA SHF0304200302 HARYANA - - [564.00[{563.00| 557.00 [568.00]572.00| 5.00 2824.00
HARNAVDEEP KAUR SHF0401200501 PUNJAB - - 568.00[570.00 564.00 |564.00 | 560.00 5.00 2826.00
SAKSHI YADAV SHF0107200206 UTTAR PRADESH - - [564.00[{566.00| 569.00 |567.00]552.00| 5.00 2818.00
RAMANDEEP KAUR SHF0707199402 SSB 563.00  557.00 - - 571.00 [569.00562.00 5.00 2822.00
JANVI SHF1401200209 HARYANA - - [546.00{562.00| 564.00 |565.00|574.00| 5.00 2811.00
ANUJA VERMA SHF0601199101 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT - - 569.00[566.00( 558.00 |562.00|567.00 5.00 2822.00
AKANSHA SHF1208199703 CISF - - [570.00{559.00| 557.00 [571.00]{563.00| 5.00 2820.00
KHANAK VYAS SHF0307200701 RAJASTHAN - - 554.00(569.00 562.00 |565.00|567.00 5.00 2817.00
RADHIKA TANWAR SHF1006200001 HARYANA 566.00 [ 568.00| - - 564.00 |562.00(564.00 5.00 2824.00
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS SHF0609200503 TAMILNADU - - 557.00[560.00 573.00 |561.00|568.00 5.00 2819.00
TANISHA DABODIA SHF2610200304 DELHI - -~ [561.00{567.00] 572.00 [562.00{553.00| 5.00 2815.00
RISHIKA VERMA SHF2411200001 DELHI - - 566.00[571.00 560.00 |559.00564.00 5.00 2820.00
VIDHI SHARMA SHF2311201001 RAJASTHAN - - [563.00[{563.00| 572.00 [557.00]{563.00| 5.00 2818.00
YASHIKA SHF0801200803 HARYANA - - 560.00[563.00 562.00 |569.00566.00 5.00 2820.00
SHIKHA YADAV SHF2701200507 DELHI 560.00[566.00| - - 571.00 |563.00(559.00 5.00 2819.00
NANCY SOLANKI SHF1402200401 MADHYA PRADESH - - 563.00[566.00( 557.00 |564.00567.00 5.00 2817.00
AARADHYA MISHRA SHF1511201001 MADHYA PRADESH - - [570.00{577.00| 552.00 |555.00|558.00| 5.00 2812.00
RITIKA SHF0107200105 UTTAR PRADESH - - 563.00[567.00 567.00 |563.00549.00 5.00 2809.00
SHIKSHA SARAN SHF0507200901 RAJASTHAN - - [570.00{562.00| 561.00 |559.00]565.00| 5.00 2817.00
PINKY SINGH SHF1007199501 MADHYA PRADESH 564.00 [ 566.00 - - 558.00 [563.00565.00 5.00 2816.00
VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY SHF0805200501 UTTAR PRADESH - - [557.00[{563.00| 576.00 |561.00]558.00| 5.00 2815.00
KHIMSHRI PABUBHAI GADHVI SHF0201200002 GUJARAT - - 562.00[564.00 561.00 |569.00|562.00 5.00 2818.00
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY SHF2106200603 RAJASTHAN - - [549.00[{563.00| 565.00 |561.00]567.00| 5.00 2805.00
RAKSHITA SHF1608200402 HARYANA - - 570.00[566.00 558.00 |549.00|561.00 5.00 2804.00
SIDHYA SINGH SHF1811201001 HARYANA - - [567.00[{555.00| 566.00 |558.00]563.00| 5.00 2809.00
MANISHA PAL SHF2312199501 UTTAR PRADESH - - 564.00[565.00 557.00 |558.00566.00 5.00 2810.00
AKSHITA SHF1506200603 UTTAR PRADESH - - [556.00[{561.00| 559.00 |565.00]567.00| 5.00 2808.00
NISHA YADAV SHF1812200401 HARYANA - - 566.00 [ 558.00 558.00 |560.00|567.00 5.00 2809.00
DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY SHF1803201001 RAJASTHAN - - [566.00[{556.00| 561.00 |560.00|564.00| 5.00 2807.00
DARSHITA JOTANGIYA SHF1310200001 GUJARAT - - 562.00[566.00 549.00 |560.00 | 563.00 5.00 2800.00
MUSKAN PSHF0105200403 HARYANA - - [556.00{561.00| 558.00 |563.00|568.00| 5.00 2806.00
MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE SHF2805200202 MAHARASHTRA - - 566.00[562.00 561.00 |559.00560.00 5.00 2808.00
HIRAL PRAVINBHAI SHIY ANI SHF0412200101 GUJARAT - - [556.00{566.00] 0.00 [565.00]{562.00| 5.00 2249.00
SHREYA NEGI SHF1702200601 UTTARAKHAND - - 555.00[567.00 561.00 |560.00560.00 5.00 2803.00
AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY SHF0503199702 RAJASTHAN - - [558.00[549.00| 567.00 [563.00]560.00| 5.00 2797.00
JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR SHF1612200402 MAHARASHTRA - - 567.00[562.00 558.00 |548.00|561.00 5.00 2796.00
PRAGATI DANGI SHF2901200701 UTTARAKHAND - - [559.00{557.00| 560.00 |566.00]562.00| 5.00 2804.00
ADITI MEENA SHF2305200901 RAJASTHAN - - 553.00(563.00 563.00 |563.00|558.00 5.00 2800.00
SHASHI KUMARI SHF1507200302 RAJASTHAN - - [563.00[{561.00| 550.00 |562.00]{561.00| 5.00 2797.00
KAMALA KUMARI SHF0203199803 RAJASTHAN - - 553.00[557.00 565.00 |561.00|563.00 5.00 2799.00
NAVDEEP KAUR SHF1012200101 PUNJAB - - [555.00{560.00| 559.00 |560.00]566.00| 5.00 2800.00
SHARVARI JITENDRA BHOIR SHF1108200302 MAHARASHTRA - - 564.00 [ 557.00 560.00 |557.00563.00 5.00 2801.00
KRITIKA SHF3112200901 HARYANA - - [560.00[{564.00| 556.00 |561.00]559.00| 5.00 2800.00
RACHNA DEVI SHF1806198401 CRPF - - 557.00{561.00 - 566.00 | 560.00 4.00 2244.00
PRERNA GUPTA SHF0208199502 UTTARAKHAND - - [555.00[562.00 - 567.00(560.00|  4.00 2244.00
AASHU SHF2601200003 UTTAR PRADESH - - 561.00[555.00 555.00 |560.00|567.00 5.00 2798.00
JANVI UJJANIA SHF2701200901 DELHI - - [565.00[{560.00| 563.00 |550.00|555.00| 5.00 2793.00
KIRANDEEP KAUR SHF1501199301 PUNJAB 560.00 [ 558.00 - - 567.00 [553.00557.00 5.00 2795.00
YASHVI CHOUDHARY SHF2612200802 RAJASTHAN - - [560.00(557.00 - 563.00(562.00|  4.00 2242.00
PALAK GALHOTRA SHF2101200603 PUNJAB - - 550.00 | 562.00 - 564.00 | 566.00 4.00 2242.00
MEHAKPREET KAUR SHF2410200804 PUNJAB - -~ [554.00{562.00] 561.00 [554.00|564.00| 5.00 2795.00
JIYA JAKHAR SHF0704201101 RAJASTHAN - - 566.00 [ 554.00 566.00 |555.00550.00 5.00 2791.00
VIBHAWARI SHASHIKANT BHAGWAT | SHF3012200101 MAHARASHTRA - - [560.00 [ 564.00 556.00|  4.00 2241.00
DIKSHA SHARMA SHF0107199502 HARYANA - - 556.00 [ 560.00 567.00 5.00 2793.00
NIKU SHF1202200901 RAJASTHAN - - [555.00[553.00 562.00| 5.00 2793.00
NIYAMICKA RANA SHF2401201001 DELHI - - 557.00 [ 553.00 563.00 5.00 2792.00
RITU RAJ SHF2308199702 CISF - - [560.00(557.00 558.00| 5.00 2793.00
MONIKA TOMAR SHF1407199301 RAJASTHAN - - 561.00 [ 558.00 552.00 5.00 2790.00
APSARA SHF1005199501 UTTAR PRADESH - - [553.00[557.00 561.00|  4.00 2238.00
KIRTI SHF1905199601 HARYANA - - 559.00 [ 562.00 550.00 5.00 2786.00
SNEHA SHF1505200602 HARYANA - - [557.00[558.00 566.00  4.00 2236.00
YASHIKA BANSIWAL SHF0908201102 RAJASTHAN - - 555.00 [ 552.00 572.00 5.00 2771.00
DIVYA YADAV SHF1511199502 HARYANA - -~ [555.00[553.00 558.00| 5.00 2786.00
PRIYANKA SHF2407199002 DELHI - - 550.00 | 554.00 565.00 5.00 2783.00 2233.00

AVERAGE

568.2
68.00

568.00

568.00

562.00
561.75

560.50
560.50
560.50

560.00




SHRAVIKA BHATT SHF2907200901 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT - - 555.00(562.00 543.00 |551.00|565.00 5.00 2776.00 2233.00
HARSHITA BHARGAVA SHF1409200102 RAJASTHAN - - [554.00[{562.00| 555.00 |552.00{561.00| 5.00 2784.00 2232.00
TURAGA AKSHAINI SHF1809200802 TELANGANA - - 558.00[564.00 551.00 |556.00|554.00 5.00 2783.00 2232.00
ANUSHKA VASANTRAO BABAR SHF0107200208 MAHARASHTRA - -~ [559.00{560.00{ 0.00 [558.00{555.00| 5.00 2232.00 2232.00
ISHITA MALIK SHF3112200303 DELHI - - 557.00{ 560.00 - 560.00 | 555.00 4.00 2232.00 2232.00
AARNA RAJPUT SHF0704200801 MADHYA PRADESH - - [554.00{560.00| 558.00 5.00 2785.00 2231.00
VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL SHF2411200104 RAJASTHAN - - 558.00 [ 549.00( 549.00 5.00 2780.00 2231.00
SAHISHNA SACHIN SOMWANSHI SHF1104200305 MAHARASHTRA - -~ [568.00(548.00| 550.00 5.00 2777.00 2231.00
TANISHI CHOUDHARY SHF2808200901 RAJASTHAN - - 538.00(554.00( 565.00 5.00 2769.00 2231.00
MANVIJAIN SHF1801200601 MADHYA PRADESH - - [551.00{554.00| 566.00 5.00 2781.00 2230.00
RISHIKA SINGH SHF0901201002 KARNATAKA - - 547.00(553.00( 553.00 5.00 2776.00 2229.00
DISHA KUKNA SHF0408199701 RAJASTHAN - - [552.00{538.00| 562.00 5.00 2767.00 2229.00
BHARTI SINGH SHF1407200302 HARYANA - - 557.00(562.00( 548.00 5.00 2776.00 2228.00
DIVYA MAITHLI KALP TARU SHF0401200303 JHARKHAND - -~ [563.00{558.00| 563.00 5.00 2765.00 2228.00
PARI SHARMA SHF1511201002 RAJASTHAN - - 555.00 [ 554.00] 560.00 5.00 2776.00 2226.00
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI SHF1112200501 GUJARAT - - [554.00{533.00| 556.00 5.00 2759.00 2226.00
VANI CHAUHAN SHF2602200901 HARYANA - - 562.00 [ 548.00( 551.00 5.00 2773.00 2225.00
SAHEBANI ORAM SHF2805197601 RAILWAYS - - [552.00{557.00| 545.00 5.00 2770.00 2225.00
SHAGUN YADAV SHF3006200403 UTTAR PRADESH - - 559.00[554.00 551.00 5.00 2775.00 2224.00
KHUSHI SHF2608200411 HARYANA - -~ [555.00{551.00] 554.00 5.00 2775.00 2224.00
VATSALA GUPTA SHF0909200402 DELHI - - 552.00[558.00( 556.00 5.00 2775.00 2223.00
ADITI MISHRA SHF2408200902 HARYANA - - [555.00[556.00 - 4.00 2223.00 2223.00
CATHERINA ALBERT TIGGA SHF0803198602 GUJARAT - - 549.00[551.00( 564.00 5.00 2771.00 2222.00
PRAGYA TIWARI SHF0601200702 DELHI - - [552.00{557.00| 552.00 5.00 2773.00 2221.00
VAISHNAVI PSHF0101200905 HARYANA - - 557.00[549.00( 538.00 5.00 2759.00 2221.00
VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR SHF0410200502 MAHARASHTRA - - [556.00{553.00] 556.00 5.00 2771.00 2220.00
SHRESTHA SHARMA SHF0412200604 ORISSA - - 544.00(539.00 551.00 5.00 2758.00 2219.00
AAKSHI SHF2212200702 PUNJAB - -~ [547.00{550.00] 550.00 5.00 2765.00 2218.00

NAINA TYAGI SHF1306200602 UTTAR PRADESH - - 558.00[552.00( 544.00 5.00 2760.00 2216.00
NISHTHA SHF1704200601 HARYANA - -~ [555.00(559.00 549.00 |553. . 5.00 2216.00 2216.00
NEETIKA SHF1206200301 HARYANA - - 559.00 [ 556.00 - 539.00 562.00 4.00 2216.00 2216.00
KIMAYA ARORA SHF2203200801 UTTAR PRADESH - - [559.00[551.00 - 546.00|560.00 [ 4.00 2216.00 2216.00
APEKSHA RANA SHF2909200802 DELHI - - 558.00  557.00 - 547.00 553.00 4.00 2215.00 2215.00
GAGANDEEP KAUR SHF2204198801 RAILWAYS - -~ [546.00(541.00| 553.00 [558.00{557.00| 5.00 2755.00 2214.00
SANVI UPADHYAY SHF2003200401 UTTAR PRADESH - - 553.00 [ 548.00 0.00 555.00 558.00 5.00 2214.00 2214.00
KRISHDHA SHF2104201001 CHANDIGARH - - [555.00[{557.00| 546.00 |545.00|555.00| 5.00 2758.00 2213.00
VASHISHTHA SONI SHF0408200801 MADHYA PRADESH - - 544.00 [ 546.00 560.00 |557.00 | 550.00 5.00 2757.00 2213.00
SHRIDHI SHARMA SHF0308200502 DELHI - - [537.00[554.00| 544.00 [552.00]563.00| 5.00 2750.00 2213.00
AAIRIYA JAIN SHF2702200801 HARYANA - - 549.00 [ 547.00 556.00 |550.00 | 555.00 5.00 2757.00 2210.00
SHREYA CHARAK SHF2803200901 JAMMU AND KASHMIR - -~ [549.00(545.00| 561.00 [551.00{549.00| 5.00 2755.00 2210.00
ANJALI MAHENDRA BHAGWAT SHF1812200804 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT - - 541.00[536.00 551.00 |554.00564.00 5.00 2746.00 2210.00
CHANDANI MAHESHBHAI JADAV SHF2307199904 GUJARAT - -~ [544.00(549.00| 555.00 [552.00{552.00| 5.00 2752.00 2208.00
ANJALI TYAGI SHF0909200904 [ ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT - - 551.00 | 545.00 - 557.00 554.00 4.00 2207.00 2207.00
ISHA SHF0307200501 HARYANA - - [548.00[546.00 - 553.00|558.00  4.00 2205.00 2205.00

AAROHI DESHPANDE SHF3009201001 MAHARASHTRA - - 554.00[553.00 544.00 |552.00 | 545.00 5.00 2748.00 2204.00
KHUSHI SHARMA SHF1501200503 PUNJAB - -~ [555.00{553.00{ 0.00 [548.00|548.00| 5.00 2204.00 2204.00
NISHTHA SHF2308200404 HARYANA - - 537.00(539.00 547.00 |563.00|553.00 5.00 2739.00 2202.00
LAVANYA CHOPRA SHF2901200402 DELHI - - [551.00{564.00] 0.00 [539.00|548.00| 5.00 2202.00 2202.00
AVNEET KAUR SHF2208200605 PUNJAB - - 554.00  546.00 - 551.00 551.00 4.00 2202.00 2202.00
ADITI MADHUKAR JADHAV SHF2202201001 MAHARASHTRA - -~ [554.00{551.00] 540.00 [546.00{550.00| 5.00 2741.00 2201.00
KANCHAN POONIA SHF1101200903 RAJASTHAN - - 546.00 [ 557.00 545.00 |533.00|552.00 5.00 2733.00 2200.00
KAVYANJALI KANWAR SHF2106201101 HIMACHAL PRADESH - - [538.00[549.00 - 558.00|554.00  4.00 2199.00 2199.00
PREKSHA SHF0702201101 RAJASTHAN - - 552.00(529.00( 550.00 |546.00550.00 5.00 2727.00 2198.00
MAHIMA KAMBOJ SHF2905200301 UTTAR PRADESH - - [542.00{558.00| 529.00 |540.00{557.00| 5.00 2726.00 2197.00
SAANVI SAINI SHF2508201002 RAJASTHAN - - 547.00 | 545.00 - 552.00 553.00 4.00 2197.00 2197.00
RITVIKA SHEKHAWAT SHF2109200901 RAJASTHAN - - [549.00[{543.00] 0.00 [553.00|{551.00| 5.00 2196.00 2196.00
BIMLA DEVI SHF1507197202 HARYANA - - 550.00 [ 548.00 540.00 | 544.00 | 552.00 5.00 2734.00 2194.00
SWATI SARAN SHF 1402200802 RAJASTHAN - - [551.00{543.00| 552.00 [539.00|548.00| 5.00 2733.00 2194.00
MAHI CHOUDHARY SHF3010200203 RAJASTHAN - - 547.00 | 549.00 - 548.00 | 549.00 4.00 2193.00 2193.00
KHUSHI RASTOGI SHF2406200502 UTTAR PRADESH - - [548.00[548.00 - 544.00|552.00f  4.00 2192.00 2192.00
SHOUKHI MAMORIYA SHF1607200902 MADHYA PRADESH - - 545.00[541.00 550.00 |543.00|551.00 5.00 2730.00 2189.00
PAAVANI SHARMA SHF1009201003 HARYANA - -~ [541.00{540.00| 552.00 [540.00{555.00| 5.00 2728.00 2188.00
SAKSHI SHF1810201001 RAJASTHAN - - 542.00[538.00( 556.00 |551.00|526.00 5.00 2713.00 2187.00
VAISHNAVI PSHF2508200301 HARYANA - - [540.00 [ 548.00 - 549.00|550.00 [  4.00 2187.00 2187.00
DEEPIKA DESHWAL SHF0211200605 UTTAR PRADESH - - 520.00(521.00 551.00 |558.00|556.00 5.00 2706.00 2186.00
HETANSHI GOUR SHF1412201101 RAJASTHAN - - [555.00[{545.00| 551.00 [520.00{533.00| 5.00 2704.00 2184.00
YASHITA SHOKEEN SHF1901200403 HARYANA - - 554.00 | 553.00 - 545.00 532.00 4.00 2184.00 2184.00
SRISHTI KANWAR SHF 1404200703 HARYANA - - [552.00{560.00| 532.00 [539.00{532.00| 5.00 2715.00 2183.00
SHIKHA LODHI SHF1007199201 BSF - -~ [552.00{531.00] 549.00 [543.00{539.00] 5.00 2714.00 2183.00
ADITI RANJEET KALE SHF2003200703 MAHARASHTRA - - [539.00[535.00| 530.00 |549.00{560.00| 5.00 2713.00 2183.00
PALAK SANGWAN SHF1703200803 RAJASTHAN - - 549.00 [ 547.00 - 545.00 | 542.00 4.00 2183.00 2183.00
DRISHTI AGARWAL SHF2609200701 DELHI - - [544.00[555.00] 0.00 [542.00|540.00| 5.00 2181.00 2181.00
JIGYASA DADHEECH SHF0608200904 RAJASTHAN - - 541.00 [ 549.00 0.00 538.00 551.00 5.00 2179.00 2179.00
SANNVI TIWARI SHF1301201001 UTTAR PRADESH - - [552.00540.00 - 541.00|544.00  4.00 2177.00 2177.00
ANUSHKA MISHRA SHF2510200601 UTTAR PRADESH - - 544.00 [ 549.00 - 551.00 533.00 4.00 2177.00 2177.00
GAURI GUPTA SHF1801200901 UTTAR PRADESH - -~ [544.00(544.00 538.00 [545.00{532.00| 5.00 2703.00 2171.00
SHRADHA SHARMA SHF3010200102 DELHI - - 535.00[548.00 541.00 |534.00545.00 5.00 2703.00 2169.00
TANVI SINGHANIA SHF1011200901 UTTARAKHAND - - [544.00[545.00 - 536.00|542.00  4.00 2167.00 2167.00
DEVINA BRAHMACHARI SHF0512200801 DELHI - - 532.00(534.00 543.00 |546.00|537.00 5.00 2692.00 2160.00
VANDITA SHF2210200902 PUNJAB - - [528.00[536.00 - 548.00|547.00  4.00 2159.00 2159.00
VIDUSHI SHRINGIRISHI SHF0601201001 MADHYA PRADESH - - 535.00(543.00 541.00 |536.00|537.00 5.00 2692.00 2157.00
SANA MAHIMA MASIH SHF0105200506 CHHATTISGARH - - [552.00{539.00| 528.00 [532.00]{517.00| 5.00 2668.00 2151.00
SAUMYA GIRI SHF1503200901 UTTAR PRADESH - - 540.00 | 538.00 0.00 533.00 538.00 5.00 2149.00 2149.00
HIMANJANI SHARMA SHF2809200505 DELHI - -~ [529.00{532.00 538.00 [539.00{533.00| 5.00 2671.00 2142.00
TARINI SETHI SHF0105200901 HARYANA - - 534.00 [ 532.00 - 536.00 539.00 4.00 2141.00 2141.00
POOJA SHF0407200602 HARYANA - - [546.00533.00 - 529.00|530.00  4.00 2138.00 2138.00

NAVYA SHF0201201101 HARYANA - - 541.00(534.00 528.00 |532.00|530.00 5.00 2665.00 2137.00
VAISHNI SINGH PSHF1909200902 UTTARAKHAND - - [522.00{516.00| 536.00 |526.00]{537.00| 5.00 2637.00 2121.00
TRIPTI SHARMA SHF2407200701 HARYANA - - 508.00(523.00 539.00 |537.00|522.00 5.00 2629.00 2121.00
PRUSHTI MITESHGIR GOSWAMI SHF0405200902 GUJARAT - -~ [525.00{519.00 537.00 [534.00{524.00| 5.00 2639.00 2120.00
NISHU SHF0201201103 HARYANA - -~ [531.00{537.00 501.00 [529.00{523.00| 5.00 2621.00 2120.00

P MANASWINI SHF1709200901 ANDHRA PRADESH - -~ [527.00{537.00 523.00 [529.00{512.00| 5.00 2628.00 2116.00
AVANTIKA NARAIN PSHF2312200901 UTTAR PRADESH - - 508.00(527.00 531.00 |526.00519.00 5.00 2611.00 2103.00
DISHITA GUPTA SHF1608201101 DELHI - - [519.00[532.00 - 510.00|522.00f  4.00 2083.00 2083.00
MANASVI SINGH SHF0912201001 UTTAR PRADESH - - 519.00(514.00 519.00 |512.00|507.00 5.00 2571.00 2064.00

520.75

516.00




